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Planet FT-802 Fast Ethernet
Bridge Media Converter SC
Product Images Product Code: C04-1258

Short Description

The Planet FT-802 is a fast Ethernet bridge 100BaseFX to 10/100BaseTX shielded twisted pair converter.

https://www.millsltd.com/default/planet-fast-ethernet-bridge-media-converter-sc.html


2
https://www.millsltd.com/default/planet-fast-ethernet-bridge-media-converter-sc.html
10/04/2024

10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX
Autondegotiation of full/half duplex
DIP switch mode select
LED indicators
Link fault pass through (LLCD/LLR)
SC Connectors

Description

The Planet FT-802 is a fast Ethernet bridge 100BaseFX to 10/100BaseTX shielded twisted pair converter.

10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX
Autondegotiation of full/half duplex
DIP switch mode select
LED indicators
Link fault pass through (LLCD/LLR)
SC Connectors
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